
September 2018 Breakfast Menu 
South Range Elementary 
 
Monday, September 3 
No School 
Labor Day 
 
Tuesday, September 4 
Cold Cereal, Toast with Jelly, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Wednesday, September 5 
Plain or Blueberry Bagels with Cream Cheese, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Thursday, September 6 
Vanilla or Blueberry Yogurt Cups, Strawberries, Granola or Cereal, Juice & Milk 
 
Friday, September 7 
Breakfast Pizza, Strawberry Yogurt, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Monday, September 10 
Cold Cereal, Toast with Jelly, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Tuesday, September 11 
Lemon Poppy Seed or Blueberry Muffin, Cheese Stick, Juice, Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, September 12 
Cherry or Apple Strudel, Hard Boil Egg, Toast with Jelly, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Thursday, September 13 
Pancake on a Stick with Syrup, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Friday, September 14 
Breakfast Pizza, Strawberry Yogurt, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Monday, September 17 
Cold Cereal, Toast with Jelly, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Tuesday, September 18 
Plain or Blueberry Bagels with Cream Cheese, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Wednesday, September 19 
Vanilla or Blueberry Yogurt Cups, Strawberries, Granola or Cereal, Juice & Milk 



 
Thursday, September 20 
French Toast Sticks with Syrup, Cheese Stick, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Friday, September 21 
Breakfast Pizza, Strawberry Yogurt, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Monday, September 24 
Cold Cereal, Toast with Jelly, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Tuesday, September 25 
Lemon Poppy Seed or Blueberry Muffin, Cheese Stick, Juice, Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, September 26 
Cold Cereal or Banana Bread, Hard Boil Egg, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Thursday, September 27 
Pancake on a Stick with Syrup, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
 
Friday, September 28 
Breakfast Pizza, Strawberry Yogurt, Fruit, Juice & Milk 
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